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Mr/Ms First Name Last Name Company Names Email Address In Attendance

1 Mr. Adelunkle Abioye Fiske International Group aabioye@fiskegroup.onmicrosoft.com X
2 Mr. Jason Agostinelli Dale Partners JasonAgostinelli@dalepartners.com
3 Ms. Amy Ainsworth Terracon amy.ainsworth@terracon.com X
4 Mr. Wayne Ammons MDA ammons_w@comcast.net
5 Mr. Jason Banks Copy Zone LLC shyrionne@qmail.com X
6 Mr. El-Amin Bashir The Beta Group ejbashir1@gmail.com X
7 Mr. Eugene Ben BENPAUL Housing Initiatives, LLC ben_pauldesign.build@yahoo.com
8 Mr. Eugene Ben BHI.Renaissance.Benpaul ben_pauldesign.build@yahoo.com
9 Ms. Beatrice Berry Mardi Gras Development bberry.14@hotmail.com X

10 Mr. Scott Black Tull Brothers sblack@tullbrothersinc.com X
11 Ms. Velma Bobo Maggie Moo's main150125@gmail.com X
12 Ms. Monique Bouyer Professional Staffing Group monique@prostaffgroup.com
13 Mr. David Brown Kingdom Quality Communications david@kgcommunications.com X
14 Mr. Koty Brown Kimley-Horn koty.brown@kimley-horn.com X
15 Mr. Sydney Brown MDA sybrown@mississippi.org X
16 Ms. Pamela Burleigh MSMM Engineering, LLC Pburleigh@msmmeng.com X
17 Mr. Lee Bush NCS/Waste Pro-Together ncsbush@aol.com X
18 Ms. Andrada Butler City of Jackson rwatkins@jacksonms.gov/abutler@jackson.ms.gov
19 Mr. James Butterfield Quality Communications, Inc. james@qualitycomminc.net X
20 Ms. Denise Carter Angelic Hnads Cleaning Services, LLC angelict13@gmail.com
21 Mr. Oscar Carter Copy Zone oscarter3@gmail.com X
22 Ms. Cissye Carthan CCSI Inc. clcarthan@hotmail.com
23 Mr. Alan Cassell MB Churchill and Associates mbchurchillandconsultants@gmail.com X
24 Ms. Abbie Cattenhead U. S. Coating Specialties & Supplies, LLC abbiecattenhead@uscoatingspecialties.com
25 Mr. Hui-Fong Chang HT & J, LLC hfc@ht-j.com X
26 Mr. Ed Cole Electro National Corporation ecole@electronational.com
27 Ed Cole Electro National Corporation ecole@electronational.com X
28 Mr. Peter Cole Electro National Corporation pcole@electronational.com X
29 Mr. Johnny Collins AIRCO Services, LLC johnnycollins113@gmail.com X
30 Ms. Patricia Cordova Small Business Services patricia@smallbusinessserv.net
31 Mr. Bob Covington Mississippi Development Authority rcovington@mississippi.org X
32 Mr. Reginald Crear EJES Incorporated rocrearii@ejesinc.com X
33 Mr. Robert Crear II EJES Incorporated rocrearii@ejesinc.com
34 Mr. Johnny Crisler PMC, LLP jfcrisler@projectmcweb.com X
35 Ms. Theresa Crisler Innovative Staffing Services tcrisler@innovativestaffservices.com X
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36 Mr. John Crossen Verint Americas, Inc. john.crossen@verint.com X
37 Mr. Larry Davis Systems Consultants Associates, Inc. lcollins.system@gmail.com X
38 Ms. Sherri Davis-Garner Stying Your Life Solutions, Inc sherridavisgarner@gmail.com
39 Ms. Lisa Deer Crescent Guardian Inc. wbaquet@cgiprotects.com
40 Mr. Jake Delaware Murphy's Development taylordan@windstream.net X
41 Mr. Andrew Dent Custom Business Solutions, LLC drewdentjr@gmail.com X
42 Mr. William Dilday Kerimax Communications, LLC whdilday@kerimax.com X
43 Mr. Clay Dorsey Dorsey Architects and Associates, Inc cdorsey@dorseyarchitects.com X
44 Ms. Alice Doss SBA alice.doss@sba.gov X
45 Mr. Morris Driver Driver Technology Consulting, LLC mdriver@dtc-ms.com
46 Mr. Shawn Enides Genetec senides@genetec.com
47 Mr. Scott Everett Securadyne Systems claud.phelps@securadyne.com
48 Mr. James Fluker Crystal Clear Computer Solutions trever@crystalclearcomputersolutions.com
49 Ms. Marion Foster Custom Products Corp. marion@cpcsigns.com X
50 Ms. Jody Fowler Maze Communications jfowler@mazecomm.com X
51 Ms. Elizabeth Frazier Pileum Corporation elizabethfrazier@pileum.com
52 Ms. Erin Frison Today's Medical todaysmed@att.net X
53 Mr. Socrates Garrett Socrates Garrett Socratesgarrett@me.com X
54 Ms. Tameka Garrett Garrett, ECI IV tgarrett@garretteci.com X
55 Mr. Wain Gaskins Cannon & Cannon, Inc. wgaskins@cannon-cannon.com X
56 Mr. Terrell Gatewood Kingdom Quality Communications terrell@kgcommunications.com X
57 Mr. Roy Glapion The Beta Group rglapione@betagroupgc.com X
58 Mr. Sheldon Gooch Cellular Network Center tambrela@cellularnetworkcenter.com
59 Ms. Janace Goree LDTM Solutions, LLC telisha@ldtms.com X
60 Ms. Telisha Goree LDTM Solutions, LLC telisha@ldtms.com X
61 Ms. Angela Graham Graham & Associates, Inc. agraham@grahampm.com
62 Ms. Vera Hall Innovative Performance Construction innovativeperformancec@yahoo.com X
63 Mr. Ron Hartley Dale Partners ronhartley@dalepartners.com X
64 Ms. Anna Henderson HA Office 515, Inc haofficeann@att.net
65 Mr. Tom Henderson Neel-Schaffer tom.henderson@neel-schaffer.com X
66 Ms. Melonie Henry NCS/Waste Pro-Together ncsbush@aol.com X
67 Mr. Wesley Henry Dorsey Architect wesleyh@dorseyarchitects.com X
68 Mr. Tom Herrington U. S. NEXT therrington@usnx.com
69 Ms. Lenore Hicks Holmes Incorporated reddix79@yahoo.com
70 Mr. Ronnie Hilburn Securadyne Systems claud.phelps@securadyne.com
71 Mr. David Hodge Strada Professional Services, LLC dhodge@stradaps.com X
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72 Mr. Lonnie Holmes Holmes Incorporated reddix79@yahoo.com
73 Mr. Josh Holsomback Vision Security Technologies jholsomback@visionsoutheast.com X
74 Mr. Keione Jackson Supreme Developers, LLC supremedevelopersllc@gmail.com X
75 Mr. Lawrence Jackson MB Churchill and Associates afjmechanical@yahoo.com X
76 Mr. Patrick Jackson Supreme Developers, LLC supremedevelopersllc@gmail.com X
77 Mr. Kevin Johnson A thru Z Janitorial Service and Supply Inc. terica@athruzjanitorial.com X
78 Ms. Michelle Johnson Eternity Insurance eternityinsurance@att.net X
79 Ms. Tina Johnson Furniture Plus, LLC tjoh100513@aol.com
80 Mr. JR Jones Sanjo Security Services jrjones099@aol.com X
81 Ms. Renee Jones First Infinity Construction depressiarj@gmail.com X
82 Mr. Rickey Jones FCD rickeyjones33@gmail.com X
83 Mr. Paul Koebbe Faith Group, LLC paul@faithgroupllc.com X
84 Mr. Kenneth Leaks THE OWL GROUP, LLC onaes@aol.com
85 Mr. Johnny Ledbetter JL Interiors Constructions lledbetter418@aol.com X
86 Mr. Marco Leflore Leflore Construction mjleflore@gmail.com X
87 Mr. Danny Little Pileum Corporation dannylittle@pileum.com X
88 Mr. Earl Logan Construction Plus, LLD elconstructionplus@att.net X
89 Mr. Chuck Lott Neel-Schaffer chuck.lott@neel-schaffer.com X
90 Mr. Robert Love Love Trucking rlove_mhsm@yahoo.com
91 Ms. Susan Lunardini Southern Consultants, Inc. slunardini@mscivilengineers.com X
92 Ms. Latoya Marshall Black Lion Security, LLC l.marshall@blacklionsecurity.com
93 Mr. Johnny Mason IST2 jcmason@ist2.com X
94 Mr. Jeff McCoy JM Services, LLC jmservicesllc@comcast.net X
95 Ms. Andrea McNeil AM Marketing Group mcneil.andrea@gmail.com
96 Mr. Mark Merritte HUB International Gulf South Mark.Merritte@hubinternational.com
97 Mr. Chris Merriwether Healthy2Go, LLC katrinamerriwether@yahoo.com X
98 Ms. Katrina Merriwether Healthy2Go, LLC katrinamerriwether@yahoo.com X
99 Mr. Joe Miller ElectricWorks, Inc. joe@electricworksinc.net X

100 Mr. Michael Milton miltcrowngroup@yahoo.com X
101 Ms. Cheronda Minor ElectricWorks, Inc. joe@electricworksinc.net
102 Mr. Elmore Moody Civiltech, Inc. emoody@civiltechinc.net X
103 Mr. Kwame Moore CCSI Inc. kmoore12@hotmail.com
104 Mr. Allen Moses Angelic Hnads Cleaning Services, LLC angelict13@gmail.com
105 Ms. Krista Mullen LDTM Solutions, LLC telisha@ldtms.com X
106 Ms. Erica Nash Today's Medical todaysmed@att.net X
107 Mr. Darrell Norton Norton-A Civil Construction Firm nortonservice@aol.com
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108 Mr. Edward Odom EJO Ventures ej@ejoventures.net X
109 Mr. Mark Owens APYA Consultants, LLC apyaconsultantsllc@gmail.com X
110 Ms. Kim Peace Eternity Insurance eternityinsurance@att.net X
111 Ms. Debra Pearson G & P Construction, Hauling and Environmental, LLC debpears8@gmail.com
112 Ms. Felecia Peters FDM Services, LLC felecia_peters@yahoo.com X
113 Ms. Thelma Peters FDM Services, LLC felecia_peters@yahoo.com
114 Mr. Claud Phelps Securadyne Systems claud.phelps@securadyne.com X
115 Mr. Renaldo Phillips Genesis Business Solutions, LLC renaldophillips@genesisbusinessllc.com X
116 Ms. Marian Pierre Crescent Guardian Inc. wbaquet@cgiprotects.com
117 Mr. Brad Plunkett Maxis 360 bplunkett@maxis360.net X
118 Ms. Gailya Porter Porter's Insurance Agency gporter@portersinsurance.com X
119 Ms. Latoya Porter Porter's Insurance Agency lporter@portersinsurance.com X
120 Ms. Kishia Powell City of Jackson aray@jacksonms.gov
121 Ms. Rosalind Rawls Sterling Waters Designs sterlingwatersdesigns@gmail.com X
122 Mr. Adrian Reddix areddix@gmail.com
123 Mr. Reginald Reed Reed Exterminating Co Inc mail@reedexterminating.com
124 Mr. Wayne Rice World ADC Heat and Air, Inc. rice@worldheatandair.com X
125 Mr. Bill Smith Cellular Network Center tambrela@cellularnetworkcenter.com X
126 Ms. Latoya Smith Small Business Services office@smallbusinessserv.net
127 Ms. Mary Smith Smith Cleaning Services msmarycleaninglady82@yahoo.com
128 Mr. Mike Smith AIRCO Services, LLC smithmrestore@gmail.com
129 Mr. Rudolph Smith HA Office 515, Inc haofficeann@att.net
130 Mr. Stuart Smith ProTec, Inc. ssmith@protecinc.net
131 Mr. Marlon Somersall Wellington Consulting marlonsomers@yahoo.com
132 Mr. Charles Stanberry Very Berry Clean veryberryclean@gmail.com
133 Ms. Neathra Stanberry Very Berry Clean veryberryclean@gmail.com
134 Ms. LaTrenda Stephens JM Services, LLC jmservicesllc@comcast.net X
135 Ms. Addie Stover Stover Developments, LLC addiestover@hotmail.com
136 Mr. Nate Suit Security 101 nsuit@security101.com X
137 Ms. Lynette Suttlar 1Star Accounting & Consulting lynettesuttlar4u@msn.com X
138 Ms. Tina Swinford Professional Staffing Group monique@prostaffgroup.com X
139 Mr. Kody Tate Kingdom Quality Communications kody@kgcommunications.com X
140 Mr. Jeffrey Thomas Strategic Action Council jthomas@strategicactioncouncil.org X
141 Mr. O. Thomas Stuart Consulting otoutreach@gmail.com X
142 Mr. Buddy Toney Johnson Controls ras.l.toney@jci.com X
143 Mr. Jack Torrence Global Sector Services jack@globalsectorservices.com
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144 Mr. Brad Varner Video Insight bvarner@videoinsight.com X
145 Mr. Tim Walker GSW Enterprises gswenterprise@aol.com X
146 Mr. Timothy Walsh GCR Incorporated twalsh@gcrincorporated.com X
147 Ms. Aletha Washington Small Business Development Center aletha.washington@jsums.edu X
148 Ms. Jane Waugh Professional Staffing Group monique@prostaffgroup.com X
149 Cheryl Weeden Livingston Marketing clivmomof54321@gmail.com X
150 Mr. Charles Weldon ADI Global Distribution Charles.Weldon@adiglobal.com X
151 Mr. Roderick Wheat RJW Enterprises of MS, LLC rjw_enterprises@live.com
152 Mr. Larry White AA Calibration Services a.henderson@aacalibrationservices.com X
153 Ms. Adrenace Williams RJW Enterprises of MS, LLC rjw_enterprises@live.com
154 Mr. Doug Williams Murphy's Development taylordan@windstream.net
155 Mr. Tony Williams Murphy's Development taylordan@windstream.net X
156 Mr. Zachery Williams Wilson Consulting swilsonconsulting@yahoo.com
157 Ms. Sirena Wilson Wilson Consulting swilsonconsulting@yahoo.com
158 Ms. Sarah Wolfe Professional Staffing Group monique@prostaffgroup.com X
159 Ms. Christine Young All Rite Plumbing Parts Inc. christinelyoung@aol.com
160 Mr. Derrick Young Young's Trucking youngstruckingms@gmail.com
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